www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Specifications
General
LAN	 ADAM-6050:		 10/100	Base-T
ADAM-6050W:	 IEEE	802.11b	WLAN
Power Consumption 	 2	W	@	24	VDC
Digital Input
Channels	 12

Supports 5 kHz Pulse Output
Supports High-to-Low and Low-to-High Delay Output
Ordering Information
ADAM-6050  18-ch	Isolated	DI/O	Module
ADAM-6050W	 18-ch	Wireless	Isolated	DI/O	Module
ADAM-6050
ADAM-6050W
ADAM-6051
ADAM-6051W
18-ch Isolated Digital I/O Module
18-ch Wireless Isolated Digital I/O Module
14-ch Isolated Digital I/O with 2-ch Counter Module
14-ch Wireless Isolated Digital I/O with 2-ch Counter Module
Specifications
General
LAN	 ADAM-6051:		 10/100	Base-T
ADAM-6051W:	 IEEE	802.11b	WLAN
Power Consumption	 ADAM-6051:		 2	W	@	24	VDC
ADAM-6051W:	 2.5	W	@	24	VDC
Digital Input
Channels	 12